
                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

MOHD RAFEY UMAR MOHD SHAFIQUE2206520020 332144 YX W24  313491

032

015

047

#

   

#

#

#

040

010

050

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

040

007

047

#

#

#

030

016

046

#

#

#

041

005

046

#

#

#

027

015

042

#

#

#

038

010

048

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

042

014

056
Total : 462 Result : PASS 

IZHAR AHMED SALAR AHMED2206520021 332145 YX W24  313492

033

015

048

#

   

#

#

#

040

013

053

#

#

#

031

016

047

#

#

#

041

012

053

#

#

#

031

015

046

#

#

#

042

011

053

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

042

012

054

#

#

#

033

015

048

#

#

#

039

013

052
Total : 494 Result : PASS 

FARHAN KHAN ASIF KHAN23321310002 332146 YX W24  313494

041

017

058

#

   

#

#

#

044

016

060

#

#

#

026

015

041

#

#

#

046

007

053

#

#

#

034

016

050

#

#

#

049

017

066

#

#

#

033

015

048

#

#

#

041

008

049

#

#

#

034

016

050

#

#

#

053

017

070
Total : 545 Result : PASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

SIDDIQUE GULAM MOHIDEUDDIEN23321310012 332147 YX W24  313496

026

016

042

#

   

#

#

#

053

015

068

*

#

*  

006

015

021

#

#

#

042

014

056

#

   

034

015

049

#

#

#

040

015

055

#

#

#

031

015

046

#

#

#

042

014

056

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

049

015

064
Total : 497 Result : A.T.K.T. 

SAQUIB SHAH SHAKIR SHAH23321310013 332148 YX W24  313497

031

016

047

#

   

#

#

#

044

015

059

*

#

*  

013

015

028

#

#

#

040

014

054

#

   

035

015

050

#

#

#

040

015

055

#

#

#

029

015

044

#

#

#

041

014

055

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

047

014

061
Total : 493 Result : A.T.K.T. 

SHIFA NAAZ ABDUL NAQUEEB ANSARI23321310040 332149 YX S24  323280

AB

015

015

*

#

*  

#

#

#

048

016

064

#

#

#

030

015

045

#

#

#

046

015

061

#

#

#

036

015

051

#

#

#

048

016

064

#

#

#

024

016

040

#

#

#

053

016

069

#

#

#

035

017

052

#

#

#

056

017

073
Total : 534 Result : F.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR
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040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ZEENAT PARVEEN TAJ SHEHZADA23321310046 332150 YX W24  313500

032

015

047

#

   

#

#

#

042

015

057

*

#

*  

019

015

034

#

#

#

046

014

060

#

#

#

028

015

043

#

#

#

052

017

069

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

053

016

069

#

#

#

030

015

045

#

#

#

053

015

068
Total : 532 Result : F.T. 

MOHAMMAD JUNAID MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN23321310049 332151 YX W24  313502

027

015

042

#

   

#

#

#

042

015

057

*

#

*  

013

015

028

#

#

#

045

014

059

#

#

#

029

015

044

#

#

#

045

014

059

#

#

#

023

017

040

#

#

#

055

016

071

#

#

#

035

016

051

#

#

#

056

017

073
Total : 524 Result : F.T. 

KHAN HASNAIN SANJEED23321310052 332152 YX W24  313503

025

015

040

#

   

#

#

#

042

015

057

*

#

*  

007

015

022

#

#

#

040

014

054

#

   

034

015

049

#

#

#

040

013

053

#

   

030

016

046

#

#

#

051

016

067

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

049

015

064
Total : 492 Result : A.T.K.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

KHAN MUBASHSHIR NAIM23321310060 332153 YX W24  313505

040

015

055

#

   

#

#

#

044

015

059

#

   

028

016

044

#

#

#

046

014

060

#

   

042

015

057

#

#

#

042

015

057

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

052

016

068

#

#

#

024

016

040

#

#

#

055

017

072
Total : 552 Result : PASS 

KESHARWANI HAPPY NILESH24321310001 332154 YR

049

018

067

   

   

   

   

058

018

076

   

   

027

018

045

   

   

058

016

074

   

   

048

017

065

   

   

047

013

060

   

   

048

018

066

   

   

060

018

078

   

   

049

018

067

   

   

064

018

082
Total : 680 Result : FIRST CLASS 

REWATKAR TOSHIKA SURESH24321310002 332155 YR

053

017

070

   

   

   

   

060

017

077

   

   

029

018

047

   

   

059

016

075

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

056

016

072

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

058

016

074

   

   

056

018

074

   

   

065

018

083
Total : 710 Result : FIRST CLASS 

Result Date : 20/06/2025 Page 4 of 45

SECRETARY

3/0652/PH1J

Umesh T. Nagdeve



                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

MESHRAM DEEPIKA UMESH24321310003 332156 YR

050

018

068

   

   

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

034

017

051

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

040

015

055

   

   

039

017

056

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

057

017

074

   

   

054

016

070
Total : 644 Result : FIRST CLASS 

GUPTA KASHISH LALLAN24321310004 332157 YR

050

016

066

   

   

   

   

048

013

061

   

   

029

015

044

   

   

047

015

062

   

   

049

015

064

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

052

016

068

   

   

054

017

071

   

   

052

016

068
Total : 632 Result : FIRST CLASS 

JAMGADE ACHAL PRAFUL24321310005 332158 YR

053

017

070

   

   

   

   

059

016

075

   

   

031

018

049

   

   

062

016

078

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

062

016

078

   

   

048

019

067

   

   

065

018

083

   

   

055

018

073

   

   

066

019

085
Total : 727 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

LANJEWAR SHIVANI RAJESH24321310006 332159 YR

031

017

048

   

   

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

028

018

046

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

047

015

062

   

   

041

017

058

   

   

056

016

072

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

060

018

078
Total : 619 Result : FIRST CLASS 

ARKHEL ARMAAN ANAND24321310007 332160 YR

024

017

041

   

   

   

   

043

015

058

*

   

*  

019

012

031

   

   

037

012

049

   

   

036

016

052

   

   

035

009

044

   

   

025

016

041

   

   

035

014

049

   

   

032

015

047

   

   

045

016

061
Total : 473 Result : A.T.K.T. 

DABLE VIVEK DHARMARAJ24321310008 332161 YR

043

017

060

   

   

   

   

055

017

072

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

057

017

074

   

   

040

019

059

   

   

044

014

058

   

   

034

018

052

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

040

017

057

   

   

064

018

082
Total : 625 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

BADLANI SUMIT SURENDRA24321310009 332162 YR

045

016

061

   

   

   

   

046

016

062

   

   

026

016

042

   

   

045

012

057

   

   

036

015

051

   

   

045

011

056

   

   

037

015

052

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

045

017

062

   

   

048

013

061
Total : 568 Result : SECOND CLASS 

SHARMA REEMA MRIGENDRA24321310010 332163 YR

047

017

064

   

   

   

   

055

015

070

   

   

032

016

048

   

   

054

015

069

   

   

046

016

062

   

   

055

013

068

   

   

036

017

053

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

059

017

076
Total : 641 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MAHOBIYA YASH SUMAT24321310011 332164 YR

046

018

064

   

   

   

   

056

018

074

   

   

039

019

058

   

   

065

011

076

   

   

046

017

063

   

   

052

015

067

   

   

040

019

059

   

   

065

018

083

   

   

046

017

063

   

   

063

018

081
Total : 688 Result : FIRST CLASS 

Result Date : 20/06/2025 Page 7 of 45

SECRETARY

3/0652/PH1J

Umesh T. Nagdeve



                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ALFISHA BANO MOHAMMAD EJAZ ANSARI24321310012 332165 YR

047

016

063

   

   

   

   

053

016

069

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

060

016

076

   

   

046

016

062

   

   

060

015

075

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

054

016

070

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

058

018

076
Total : 653 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHEIKH MAHEK AYYUB24321310013 332166 YR

046

016

062

   

   

   

   

051

014

065

   

   

024

016

040

   

   

055

015

070

   

   

049

018

067

   

   

057

015

072

   

   

045

017

062

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

044

015

059

   

   

058

017

075
Total : 643 Result : FIRST CLASS 

KHAN SOHAIN AHSANULLAH  KHAN24321310014 332167 YR

032

016

048

   

   

   

   

045

016

061

*

   

*  

017

015

032

   

   

046

013

059

   

   

029

015

044

   

   

036

011

047

   

   

025

016

041

   

   

045

014

059

   

   

042

015

057

   

   

050

015

065
Total : 513 Result : A.T.K.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

UMAIR BAIG UMAR BAIG24321310015 332168 YR

031

018

049

   

   

   

   

055

014

069

*

   

*  

020

016

036

   

   

039

013

052

   

   

047

015

062

   

   

040

009

049

   

   

032

017

049

   

   

051

014

065

   

   

031

018

049

   

   

059

017

076
Total : 556 Result : A.T.K.T. 

THAKUR BHOOMIKA BALRAM24321310016 332169 YR

027

016

043

   

   

   

   

047

014

061

   

   

023

017

040

   

   

046

015

061

   

   

043

016

059

   

   

048

013

061

   

   

025

016

041

   

   

048

014

062

   

   

036

015

051

   

   

051

017

068
Total : 547 Result : SECOND CLASS 

SHEIKH SABA TABASSUM SHEIKH KADAR24321310017 332170 YR

027

017

044

   

   

   

   

048

014

062

*

   

*  

021

015

036

   

   

043

013

056

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

046

015

061

*

   

*  

AB

016

016

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

042

015

057

   

   

060

018

078
Total : 534 Result : A.T.K.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

SYED FAIZAN ALI SYED YUSUF ALI24321310018 332171 YR

027

018

045

   

   

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

028

015

043

   

   

038

013

051

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

038

012

050

   

   

041

017

058

   

   

054

016

070

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

057

017

074
Total : 581 Result : SECOND CLASS 

MOHAMMAD ANAS MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE  AHMAD24321310019 332172 YR

045

018

063

   

   

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

035

016

051

   

   

038

014

052

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

042

013

055

   

   

049

018

067

   

   

060

016

076

   

   

048

018

066

   

   

059

017

076
Total : 637 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SYED SIRAJUDDIN SYED AMINUDDIN24321310020 332173 YR

055

018

073

   

   

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

045

018

063

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

047

016

063

   

   

053

019

072

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

055

019

074

   

   

068

019

087
Total : 737 Result : FIRST CLASS 

Result Date : 20/06/2025 Page 10 of 45
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

NUSRAT PARVEEN MOHAMMAD NASIM24321310021 332174 YR

057

019

076

   

   

   

   

069

016

085

   

   

044

019

063

   

   

070

017

087

   

   

056

020

076

   

   

072

019

091

   

   

054

019

073

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

058

019

077

   

   

070

019

089
Total : 805 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHD IMRAN MOHD MATEEN24321310022 332175 YR

051

017

068

   

   

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

028

017

045

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

052

015

067

   

   

047

013

060

   

   

049

017

066

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

050

017

067

   

   

060

017

077
Total : 653 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHIFA FIRDOUS MOHAMMAD MOBEEN24321310023 332176 YR

053

018

071

   

   

   

   

054

017

071

   

   

037

019

056

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

050

019

069

   

   

062

014

076

   

   

050

019

069

   

   

067

018

085

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

065

017

082
Total : 712 Result : FIRST CLASS 

Result Date : 20/06/2025 Page 11 of 45
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

MOHAMMAD MAAZ QURAISHI MOHAMMAD MAQSOOM 

QURAISHI

24321310024 332177 YR

041

018

059

   

   

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

042

013

055

   

   

045

016

061

   

   

035

009

044

   

   

035

017

052

   

   

058

016

074

   

   

038

015

053

   

   

052

015

067
Total : 570 Result : SECOND CLASS 

MALIK UZMA BANO NASRULLAH24321310025 332178 YR

053

018

071

   

   

   

   

070

017

087

   

   

047

019

066

   

   

070

017

087

   

   

060

020

080

   

   

071

019

090

   

   

058

019

077

   

   

072

018

090

   

   

051

019

070

   

   

072

019

091
Total : 809 Result : FIRST CLASS 

ABDUL SHAHID ABDUL MATEEN24321310026 332179 YR

025

018

043

   

   

   

   

050

014

064

*

   

*  

016

015

031

   

   

044

012

056

   

   

039

015

054

   

   

036

010

046

   

   

031

017

048

   

   

045

014

059

   

   

036

016

052

   

   

047

015

062
Total : 515 Result : A.T.K.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

SIDDIQUI KAIF AWAISH24321310027 332180 YR

039

018

057

   

   

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

025

017

042

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

047

016

063

   

   

043

013

056

   

   

034

017

051

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

043

016

059

   

   

062

017

079
Total : 611 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHAMMAD ZAID MINHAJUDDIN QUAZI24321310028 332181 YR

039

017

056

   

   

   

   

052

015

067

   

   

024

016

040

   

   

046

014

060

   

   

053

016

069

   

   

042

013

055

   

   

037

017

054

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

044

017

061

   

   

062

017

079
Total : 621 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SIDDIQUI JAINAB MD ROWAB24321310029 332182 YR

053

017

070

   

   

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

033

017

050

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

055

019

074

   

   

046

016

062

   

   

053

019

072

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

045

017

062

   

   

065

018

083
Total : 699 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

AFREEN FIRDOS ISHTYAK KAZI24321310030 332183 YR

039

016

055

   

   

   

   

046

016

062

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

054

013

067

   

   

046

015

061

   

   

050

013

063

   

   

040

017

057

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

045

016

061

   

   

047

013

060
Total : 592 Result : SECOND CLASS 

AFFAN AHMAD ANSARI EJAZ AHMAD24321310031 332184 YR

057

017

074

   

   

   

   

057

017

074

   

   

036

019

055

   

   

054

016

070

   

   

051

017

068

   

   

056

015

071

   

   

047

019

066

   

   

069

018

087

   

   

051

017

068

   

   

066

018

084
Total : 717 Result : FIRST CLASS 

KHAN ABDULVASE MANJURALI24321310032 332185 YR

039

017

056

   

   

   

   

048

016

064

   

   

028

017

045

   

   

055

013

068

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

050

013

063

   

   

038

017

055

   

   

054

016

070

   

   

044

017

061

   

   

057

017

074
Total : 616 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ZEBA PARVEEN SHAIKH ASIF24321310033 332186 YR

035

017

052

   

   

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

022

018

040

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

043

016

059

   

   

048

014

062

   

   

031

017

048

   

   

056

016

072

   

   

035

016

051

   

   

056

016

072
Total : 590 Result : SECOND CLASS 

KHAN RUMANA ANIS24321310034 332187 YR

048

017

065

   

   

   

   

056

014

070

   

   

035

018

053

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

048

017

065

   

   

058

016

074

   

   

050

018

068

   

   

066

018

084

   

   

045

017

062

   

   

064

018

082
Total : 704 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHAMMAD AYAAN RIZWAN SHEIKH24321310036 332188 YR

051

017

068

   

   

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

040

016

056

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

049

016

065

   

   

054

012

066

   

   

050

018

068

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

049

017

066

   

   

059

018

077
Total : 677 Result : FIRST CLASS 

Result Date : 20/06/2025 Page 15 of 45
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ASHNA SAYYADA SAYYED SHADEEMUDDIN24321310037 332189 YR

046

016

062

   

   

   

   

056

015

071

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

055

018

073

   

   

068

018

086

   

   

049

018

067

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

046

017

063

   

   

060

017

077
Total : 719 Result : FIRST CLASS 

YUSRA FATEMA HAMEEDUDDIN AHMAD24321310038 332190 YR

053

019

072

   

   

   

   

069

015

084

   

   

037

018

055

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

056

019

075

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

053

019

072

   

   

071

018

089

   

   

054

018

072

   

   

071

019

090
Total : 777 Result : FIRST CLASS 

KHAN SHI JEN JIGAR24321310039 332191 YR

038

016

054

   

   

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

028

017

045

   

   

044

013

057

   

   

048

015

063

   

   

046

013

059

   

   

032

017

049

   

   

060

016

076

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

058

016

074
Total : 601 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

SAYEEDUR REHMAN MOHAMMAD NOOR HASAN24321310040 332192 YR

032

017

049

   

   

   

   

045

015

060

   

   

023

017

040

   

   

043

012

055

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

044

010

054

   

   

028

016

044

   

   

053

014

067

   

   

035

016

051

   

   

051

016

067
Total : 547 Result : SECOND CLASS 

FAROZAN ZOHRA MOHD SHAKEEL ANSARI24321310041 332193 YR

038

017

055

   

   

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

025

016

041

   

   

045

009

054

   

   

048

015

063

   

   

047

005

052

   

   

030

016

046

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

048

016

064

   

   

047

014

061
Total : 558 Result : SECOND CLASS 

MOHAMMAD SOHAIL MOHAMMAD SULTAN24321310042 332194 YR

025

016

041

   

   

   

   

046

014

060

*

   

*  

020

015

035

   

   

043

013

056

   

   

041

016

057

   

   

049

011

060

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

037

016

053

   

   

044

014

058
Total : 524 Result : A.T.K.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ARAM FATEMA SYED PAPPU24321310043 332195 YR

034

016

050

   

   

   

   

049

015

064

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

048

015

063

   

   

043

012

055

   

   

040

016

056

   

   

059

016

075

   

   

045

016

061

   

   

057

016

073
Total : + 5595 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHAIKH AYESHA FATEMA MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE24321310044 332196 YR

026

017

043

   

   

   

   

062

016

078

   

   

035

017

052

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

037

016

053

   

   

042

015

057

   

   

030

018

048

   

   

060

018

078

   

   

033

016

049

   

   

066

019

085
Total : 611 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHAMMAD GAZI MOHAMMAD AZHAR24321310045 332197 YR

AB

005

005

*

   

*  

*

   

*  

AB

006

006

*

   

*  

AB

004

004

*

   

*  

AB

003

003

*

   

*  

AB

006

006

*

   

*  

AB

006

006

*

   

*  

AB

006

006

*

   

*  

AB

006

006

*

   

*  

AB

007

007

*

   

*  

AB

006

006
Total : 55 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

MOHAMMAD ZAIF ANSARI MOHAMMAD NAWAB ANSARI24321310047 332198 YR

034

018

052

   

   

   

   

046

015

061

   

   

028

015

043

   

   

045

012

057

   

   

034

015

049

   

   

042

010

052

   

   

028

017

045

   

   

061

016

077

   

   

032

017

049

   

   

051

015

066
Total : 551 Result : SECOND CLASS 

QURESHI AANAMATA IRFAN24321310048 332199 YR

070

018

088

   

   

   

   

058

016

074

   

   

046

019

065

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

067

019

086

   

   

073

018

091

   

   

057

019

076

   

   

069

018

087

   

   

061

019

080

   

   

067

019

086
Total : 816 Result : FIRST CLASS 

GAYA PRASAD SAHU24321310049 332200 YR

026

017

043

   

   

   

   

047

016

063

*

   

*  

012

015

027

   

   

048

012

060

   

   

036

015

051

   

   

041

012

053

   

   

024

016

040

   

   

051

014

065

   

   

039

016

055

   

   

045

013

058
Total : 515 Result : A.T.K.T. 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

AAMIR ALI ASIF ALI24321310050 332201 YR

042

018

060

   

   

   

   

046

015

061

   

   

030

015

045

   

   

053

014

067

   

   

046

016

062

   

   

051

012

063

   

   

034

016

050

   

   

060

016

076

   

   

041

018

059

   

   

051

016

067
Total : 610 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHAMMAD ZAID MOHAMMAD FIROZ24321310051 332202 YR

035

016

051

   

   

   

   

047

013

060

*

   

*  

021

015

036

   

   

043

014

057

   

   

036

015

051

   

   

045

011

056

   

   

024

016

040

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

029

016

045

   

   

049

016

065
Total : 532 Result : A.T.K.T. 

NAMEERA  NIGAR ABDUL MOBIN24321310052 332203 YR

042

016

058

   

   

   

   

056

016

072

   

   

028

016

044

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

050

017

067

   

   

067

017

084

   

   

041

018

059

   

   

068

018

086

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

061

018

079
Total : 689 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

KHAN AYESHA RASHID AHMED24321310053 332204 YR

037

017

054

   

   

   

   

045

014

059

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

050

011

061

   

   

046

017

063

   

   

040

006

046

   

   

030

016

046

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

049

014

063
Total : 554 Result : SECOND CLASS 

MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN MOHAMMAD SUBHAN24321310054 332205 YR

036

017

053

   

   

   

   

046

015

061

*

   

*  

021

015

036

   

   

051

014

065

   

   

038

016

054

   

   

041

011

052

   

   

035

017

052

   

   

058

016

074

   

   

036

016

052

   

   

052

016

068
Total : 567 Result : A.T.K.T. 

SHEIKH MOHD  AAYAN ABDUL WAKIL24321310055 332206 YR

037

007

044

   

   

   

   

045

006

051

   

   

030

010

040

   

   

041

003

044

   

   

044

004

048

*

   

*  

AB

007

007

   

   

043

006

049

*

   

*  

AB

012

012

   

   

040

005

045

   

   

040

008

048
Total : 388 Result : A.T.K.T. 

Result Date : 20/06/2025 Page 21 of 45

SECRETARY

3/0652/PH1J

Umesh T. Nagdeve



                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ZAINAB FATMA AMEENUR RAHMAN24321310056 332207 YR

038

018

056

   

   

   

   

061

015

076

   

   

051

019

070

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

057

020

077

   

   

071

019

090

   

   

050

019

069

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

048

017

065

   

   

070

019

089
Total : 763 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SYYEDA NIKHAT BANO SYED JAMILUDDIN24321310057 332208 YR

032

018

050

   

   

   

   

055

018

073

   

   

032

019

051

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

048

019

067

   

   

068

017

085

   

   

039

018

057

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

044

019

063

   

   

062

018

080
Total : 690 Result : FIRST CLASS 

ALMAHEEN NASIR KHAN24321310058 332209 YR

033

017

050

   

   

   

   

048

016

064

   

   

031

015

046

   

   

041

009

050

   

   

047

016

063

   

   

041

007

048

   

   

040

016

056

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

052

010

062
Total : 566 Result : SECOND CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FIRST YEAR (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

SPP

PR

100

040

HPP

PR

100

040

HPT

TH

100

040

SPT

TH

100

040

PYP

PR

100

040

PYT

TH

100

040

PCP

PR

100

040

PCT

TH

100

040

PHT

TH

100

040

PHP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

ANSARI MOHAMMAD SAJID MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE24321310059 332210 YR

046

017

063

   

   

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

031

017

048

   

   

057

011

068

   

   

052

018

070

   

   

057

009

066

   

   

039

016

055

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

051

019

070

   

   

056

012

068
Total : 638 Result : FIRST CLASS 

ABDUL HANNAN ABDUL KHALID24321310060 332211 YR

037

017

054

   

   

   

   

046

014

060

   

   

030

018

048

   

   

049

013

062

   

   

047

015

062

   

   

044

009

053

   

   

041

016

057

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

056

014

070
Total : 594 Result : SECOND CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

MOHAMMAD UBAID SARIM MOHAMMAD SOHAIL2106520016 332212 YX W24  313508

018

010

028

*

#

*  

#

#

#

040

009

049

#

#

#

031

013

044

#

#

#

051

013

064

#

#

#

028

012

040

#

#

#

040

014

054

#

#

#

030

014

044

#

#

#

040

012

052

#

#

#

038

011

049

#

#

#

033

012

045

#

#

#

032

010

042
Total : 511 Result : FAIL 

MOHD SOBAN RAZA2106520044 332213 YX W24  313511

030

010

040

#

#

#

#

#

#

046

012

058

#

#

#

025

018

043

#

#

#

049

011

060

*

#

*  

018

018

036

#

#

#

052

011

063

#

#

#

029

014

043

#

#

#

046

014

060

#

#

#

030

013

043

#

#

#

035

015

050

#

#

#

023

017

040
Total : 536 Result : FAIL 

ANSARI ZAID ARIB SAJID IQBAL2106520047 332214 YX S24  323314

029

018

047

#

#

#

#

#

#

049

003

052

#

#

#

025

018

043

#

#

#

044

002

046

#

#

#

033

017

050

#

#

#

048

002

050

#

#

#

039

018

057

#

   

046

002

048

#

#

#

023

017

040

#

#

#

040

002

042

#

#

#

034

017

051
Total : 526 Result : PASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

SHAH NAWAZ AHMAD ABDUL GAFFAR2106520048 332215 YX W24  313512

018

018

036

*

#

*  

#

#

#

042

002

044

#

#

#

036

018

054

#

#

#

045

011

056

#

#

#

030

010

040

#

#

#

047

009

056

#

#

#

030

018

048

#

#

#

040

011

051

#

#

#

036

010

046

#

#

#

034

012

046

#

#

#

029

017

046
Total : 523 Result : FAIL 

SHABBAR KHAN SHABBIR KHAN2106520060 332216 YX W24  313515

038

012

050

#

#

#

#

#

#

045

014

059

#

#

#

028

013

041

#

#

#

049

013

062

*

#

*  

010

018

028

#

#

#

052

011

063

#

#

#

025

015

040

#

#

#

048

014

062

#

#

#

022

018

040

#

#

#

035

015

050

#

#

#

025

018

043
Total : 538 Result : FAIL 

ABDUL FATTAH MOHAMMAD ARIF HUSAIN2206520037 332217 YR

022

013

035

*

   

*  

   

   

038

014

052

*

   

*  

016

013

029

   

   

041

009

050

*

   

*  

018

011

029

   

   

040

007

047

   

   

025

015

040

   

   

047

014

061

   

   

029

011

040

   

   

040

013

053

*

   

*  

021

012

033
Total : 469 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

MUSAIF KHAN KALIM KHAN2206520044 332218 YX W24  313521

034

015

049

#

#

#

#

#

#

038

015

053

*

#

*  

016

015

031

#

#

#

054

015

069

*

#

*  

018

016

034

#

#

#

046

013

059

#

#

#

032

016

048

#

#

#

045

016

061

#

#

#

034

010

044

#

#

#

036

011

047

#

#

#

029

014

043
Total : 538 Result : FAIL 

KHWAJA SAFIULLAH KHWAJA ZAFARULLAH2206520046 332219 YX W24  313522

025

015

040

#

#

#

#

#

#

040

015

055

*

#

*  

019

015

034

#

#

#

056

014

070

#

#

#

035

012

047

#

#

#

039

010

049

#

#

#

040

016

056

#

#

#

046

015

061

#

#

#

033

011

044

#

#

#

037

011

048

#

#

#

031

014

045
Total : 549 Result : FAIL 

SAMMYAK DEEPAK GAJBHIYE23321310001 332220 YR

036

016

052

   

   

   

   

045

017

062

   

   

032

014

046

   

   

059

016

075

   

   

027

013

040

   

   

061

015

076

   

   

038

014

052

   

   

057

016

073

   

   

040

013

053

   

   

057

015

072

   

   

031

013

044
Total : 645 Result : SECOND CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

FARHAN KHAN ASIF KHAN23321310002 332221 YR

035

013

048

   

   

   

   

053

012

065

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

048

010

058

*

   

*  

005

013

018

   

   

044

006

050

   

   

029

015

044

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

040

012

052

   

   

045

014

059

   

   

030

013

043
Total : 543 Result : FAIL 

PATIL SHOBHIT SANGHPAL23321310004 332222 YR

039

016

055

   

   

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

032

014

046

   

   

050

011

061

   

   

033

015

048

   

   

052

013

065

   

   

036

016

052

   

   

056

014

070

   

   

039

013

052

   

   

047

015

062

   

   

030

015

045
Total : 624 Result : SECOND CLASS 

FULZELE YASH CHANDRAMANI23321310005 332223 YR

036

017

053

   

   

   

   

049

014

063

   

   

030

014

044

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

027

013

040

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

031

016

047

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

038

014

052

   

   

048

014

062

   

   

030

015

045
Total : 615 Result : SECOND CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

WANJARI DIKSHANT GANESH23321310006 332224 YR

029

017

046

   

   

   

   

048

015

063

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

051

013

064

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

055

013

068

   

   

034

016

050

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

036

014

050

   

   

049

015

064

   

   

030

015

045
Total : 614 Result : SECOND CLASS 

KADU DIVYA TANAJI23321310007 332225 YR

025

016

041

   

   

   

   

041

015

056

   

   

033

014

047

   

   

052

016

068

*

   

*  

020

012

032

   

   

053

014

067

   

   

033

017

050

   

   

062

016

078

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

048

015

063

*

   

*  

021

013

034
Total : 578 Result : FAIL 

BHOWATE NIKITA SURESH23321310008 332226 YR

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000
Total : 0 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

GEDAM NITESH DINESH23321310009 332227 YR

038

017

055

   

   

   

   

054

015

069

*

   

*  

020

014

034

   

   

052

012

064

   

   

032

013

045

   

   

054

013

067

   

   

033

017

050

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

036

014

050

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

026

014

040
Total : 622 Result : FAIL 

RAUT MOHINI MOHAN23321310010 332228 YR

032

015

047

   

   

   

   

041

014

055

*

   

*  

010

014

024

   

   

049

013

062

   

   

030

012

042

   

   

046

014

060

   

   

025

016

041

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

042

015

057

*

   

*  

021

013

034
Total : 543 Result : FAIL 

ANSARI MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN MOHAMMAD FURKAN23321310011 332229 YR

045

019

064

   

   

   

   

059

017

076

   

   

035

016

051

   

   

060

017

077

   

   

045

018

063

   

   

061

016

077

   

   

051

019

070

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

044

013

057

   

   

059

015

074

   

   

036

016

052
Total : 749 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

AFZAL SHEES SHOAIB23321310014 332230 YR

035

016

051

   

   

   

   

053

014

067

   

   

037

018

055

   

   

051

013

064

   

   

037

015

052

   

   

051

013

064

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

043

012

055

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

047

015

062
Total : 681 Result : FIRST CLASS 

KHAN ZOYA SADAF ASIM23321310015 332231 YR

048

019

067

   

   

   

   

066

018

084

   

   

057

019

076

   

   

071

018

089

   

   

056

019

075

   

   

073

018

091

   

   

060

019

079

   

   

074

018

092

   

   

057

019

076

   

   

074

017

091

   

   

054

019

073
Total : 893 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHAFAQUE NAAZ SHAIKH JAVED23321310016 332232 YR

034

015

049

   

   

   

   

039

015

054

   

   

032

014

046

   

   

051

011

062

*

   

*  

023

012

035

   

   

051

009

060

   

   

036

015

051

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

033

012

045

   

   

053

014

067

   

   

034

012

046
Total : 594 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

TUBA MAAD MOHAMMD AKBAR KHATIK23321310017 332233 YR

043

019

062

   

   

   

   

066

017

083

   

   

045

018

063

   

   

065

017

082

   

   

056

019

075

   

   

067

017

084

   

   

062

018

080

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

048

016

064

   

   

066

015

081

   

   

042

018

060
Total : 822 Result : FIRST CLASS 

TAHURA AFROZ MOHAMMAD ATEEQUE ANSARI23321310018 332234 YR

049

019

068

   

   

   

   

056

017

073

   

   

038

018

056

   

   

060

018

078

   

   

048

016

064

   

   

065

018

083

   

   

053

018

071

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

040

017

057
Total : 777 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SAYYAD FAHAD SYED UMAR  RAZA23321310019 332235 YR

036

016

052

   

   

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

028

015

043

   

   

050

012

062

   

   

035

014

049

   

   

046

013

059

   

   

046

014

060

   

   

062

014

076

   

   

042

014

056

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

041

013

054
Total : 642 Result : SECOND CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

KHAN AMAN ASLAM23321310020 332236 YR

031

015

046

   

   

   

   

041

017

058

*

   

*  

015

015

030

   

   

052

013

065

   

   

026

014

040

   

   

044

013

057

   

   

033

017

050

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

030

012

042

   

   

043

014

057

*

   

*  

023

012

035
Total : 564 Result : FAIL  PLY

MOHAMMAD GHULAM RASOOL ANSARI23321310021 332237 YR

037

018

055

   

   

   

   

051

017

068

   

   

024

018

042

   

   

057

016

073

   

   

042

013

055

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

041

017

058

   

   

069

016

085

   

   

042

012

054

   

   

054

015

069

   

   

036

013

049
Total : 679 Result : FIRST CLASS 

TOSHIBA KHATOON SHEIKH JALEEL23321310022 332238 YR

046

019

065

   

   

   

   

058

018

076

   

   

042

018

060

   

   

062

017

079

   

   

052

017

069

   

   

070

017

087

   

   

047

018

065

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

066

016

082

   

   

042

018

060
Total : 797 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

REHLISH FATEMA KHAN ASIF KHAN23321310023 332239 YR

048

019

067

   

   

   

   

064

017

081

   

   

043

016

059

   

   

060

017

077

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

067

018

085

   

   

057

018

075

   

   

072

018

090

   

   

048

017

065

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

045

017

062
Total : 813 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SIDDIQUI KHUSHNUMA BANO ZAFAR23321310025 332240 YR

045

019

064

   

   

   

   

051

017

068

   

   

049

018

067

   

   

064

018

082

   

   

057

019

076

   

   

070

018

088

   

   

054

018

072

   

   

067

018

085

   

   

052

018

070

   

   

069

016

085

   

   

046

019

065
Total : 822 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SADIYA ANJUM MUMTAZ KHAN23321310026 332241 YR

051

019

070

   

   

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

035

019

054

   

   

066

018

084

   

   

055

019

074

   

   

067

017

084

   

   

053

019

072

   

   

072

018

090

   

   

049

017

066

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

040

017

057
Total : 813 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

KHAN AALIYA  ANJUM MOHAMAD ARIF23321310027 332242 YR

041

016

057

   

   

   

   

051

017

068

   

   

028

015

043

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

036

012

048

   

   

057

014

071

   

   

039

016

055

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

040

013

053

   

   

056

016

072

   

   

031

013

044
Total : + 1659 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHEIKH AAYESHA HAFIZ23321310028 332243 YR

028

015

043

   

   

   

   

046

015

061

*

   

*  

021

014

035

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

028

013

041

   

   

046

013

059

   

   

039

014

053

   

   

062

014

076

   

   

028

012

040

   

   

053

011

064

*

   

*  

021

013

034
Total : 570 Result : FAIL  PLY

SHEIKH RIDA MOBIN23321310029 332244 YR

050

019

069

   

   

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

044

019

063

   

   

058

018

076

   

   

059

019

078

   

   

065

018

083

   

   

054

019

073

   

   

071

018

089

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

065

016

081

   

   

045

017

062
Total : 819 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN MOHAMMAD USMAN23321310030 332245 YR

039

018

057

   

   

   

   

049

014

063

   

   

034

018

052

   

   

056

015

071

   

   

032

014

046

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

049

017

066

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

030

013

043

   

   

055

014

069

   

   

030

015

045
Total : 664 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHIRIN TABASSUM FIROZ KHAN23321310031 332246 YR

045

018

063

   

   

   

   

054

015

069

   

   

023

017

040

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

038

016

054

   

   

063

014

077

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

066

018

084

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

059

015

074

   

   

033

015

048
Total : 698 Result : FIRST CLASS 

SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SUFIYAN MOHAMMAD IRFAN23321310032 332247 YR

040

017

057

   

   

   

   

052

016

068

   

   

035

017

052

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

039

018

057

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

044

018

062

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

042

014

056

   

   

060

014

074

   

   

040

016

056
Total : 698 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

ALIYA TABASSUM SYED NAZIMUDDIN23321310033 332248 YR

049

019

068

   

   

   

   

061

017

078

   

   

045

018

063

   

   

055

018

073

   

   

049

018

067

   

   

060

016

076

   

   

048

019

067

   

   

070

016

086

   

   

045

016

061

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

043

017

060
Total : 779 Result : FIRST CLASS 

IFFAT KHAN NAVED KHAN23321310034 332249 YR

054

019

073

   

   

   

   

072

015

087

   

   

050

018

068

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

068

017

085

   

   

059

019

078

   

   

073

018

091

   

   

054

018

072

   

   

070

016

086

   

   

046

017

063
Total : 856 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHAMMAD AASIM ABDUL HAQUE ANSARI23321310035 332250 YR

045

017

062

   

   

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

033

018

051

   

   

054

015

069

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

055

013

068

   

   

047

017

064

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

044

016

060

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

041

013

054
Total : 706 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

SARJIL ASAD MOHD ALEEMUDDIN23321310036 332251 YR

033

017

050

   

   

   

   

054

015

069

   

   

024

018

042

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

032

015

047

   

   

054

014

068

   

   

043

017

060

   

   

066

016

082

   

   

038

013

051

   

   

053

013

066

   

   

032

012

044
Total : 645 Result : SECOND CLASS 

THAKARE VILAS VASANTRAO23321310037 332252 YR

030

017

047

   

   

   

   

037

013

050

   

   

030

018

048

   

   

048

014

062

   

   

028

013

041

   

   

055

014

069

   

   

042

017

059

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

033

013

046

   

   

053

014

067

   

   

030

012

042
Total : 610 Result : SECOND CLASS 

ANSARI SAAD ZABIULLAH23321310039 332253 YR

029

016

045

   

   

   

   

052

012

064

*

   

*  

020

014

034

   

   

047

015

062

   

   

028

012

040

   

   

042

006

048

   

   

040

016

056

   

   

060

014

074

   

   

028

012

040

   

   

040

014

054

   

   

029

012

041
Total : 558 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

SHIFA NAAZ ABDUL NAQUEEB ANSARI23321310040 332254 YR

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000

*

   

*  

AB

000

000
Total : 0 Result : FAIL  PLY

MOHD ABUZAR QADIR MOHD KABEER23321310041 332255 YR

029

015

044

   

   

   

   

046

009

055

*

   

*  

013

014

027

   

   

043

011

054

*

   

*  

013

012

025

   

   

040

005

045

   

   

035

016

051

   

   

051

012

063

   

   

029

012

041

   

   

040

008

048

   

   

030

010

040
Total : 493 Result : FAIL 

MUDASSIR AHMAD RAZA NAZIM AHMAD23321310042 332256 YR

044

018

062

   

   

   

   

052

015

067

   

   

032

017

049

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

045

015

060

   

   

059

014

073

   

   

039

018

057

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

044

014

058

   

   

059

014

073

   

   

036

014

050
Total : 694 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

SHEIKH RESHAMBANO EJAJ23321310043 332257 YR

047

018

065

   

   

   

   

057

017

074

   

   

038

018

056

   

   

055

016

071

   

   

041

019

060

   

   

063

016

079

   

   

049

019

068

   

   

071

018

089

   

   

042

016

058

   

   

059

015

074

   

   

032

015

047
Total : 741 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHD AAMIR AHMAD MD IFTEKHAR AHMED23321310044 332258 YR

028

015

043

   

   

   

   

045

010

055

   

   

024

016

040

   

   

047

010

057

*

   

*  

014

012

026

   

   

040

003

043

*

   

*  

021

015

036

   

   

053

012

065

   

   

029

012

041

   

   

041

013

054

   

   

032

012

044
Total : 504 Result : FAIL 

AHMED ABUZAR SHAKIL23321310045 332259 YR

046

018

064

   

   

   

   

051

017

068

   

   

032

018

050

   

   

048

015

063

*

   

*  

011

017

028

   

   

049

015

064

   

   

039

018

057

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

039

013

052

   

   

060

015

075

   

   

035

016

051
Total : 656 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

ZEENAT PARVEEN TAJ SHEHZADA23321310046 332260 YR

028

015

043

   

   

   

   

041

016

057

*

   

*  

011

014

025

   

   

045

011

056

*

   

*  

015

014

029

   

   

040

013

053

   

   

032

016

048

   

   

060

016

076

   

   

030

012

042

   

   

043

014

057

*

   

*  

018

012

030
Total : 516 Result : FAIL  PLY

ANAM SIDDIQUIE SHADAB SIDDIQUIE23321310047 332261 YR

051

019

070

   

   

   

   

057

018

075

   

   

046

014

060

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

058

018

076

   

   

061

017

078

   

   

061

017

078

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

047

014

061

   

   

065

014

079

   

   

040

015

055
Total : 781 Result : FIRST CLASS 

KHAN AKSA RAZZAK23321310050 332263 YR

039

019

058

   

   

   

   

052

017

069

   

   

038

018

056

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

051

016

067

   

   

059

015

074

   

   

053

018

071

   

   

069

016

085

   

   

052

014

066

   

   

057

015

072

   

   

036

018

054
Total : 738 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

SYED ASHNA ZAMREEN SYED ANWAR ALI23321310051 332264 YR

037

015

052

   

   

   

   

038

015

053

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

030

013

043

   

   

051

014

065

   

   

041

016

057

   

   

059

016

075

   

   

042

012

054

   

   

051

015

066

   

   

031

012

043
Total : 608 Result : SECOND CLASS 

KHAN OWAIS ASIM23321310053 332265 YR

031

016

047

   

   

   

   

050

017

067

   

   

030

017

047

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

028

015

043

   

   

055

015

070

   

   

040

017

057

   

   

066

016

082

   

   

035

013

048

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

031

014

045
Total : 640 Result : SECOND CLASS 

OWESH RAZA ISRAR AHMAD23321310054 332266 YR

034

015

049

   

   

   

   

045

015

060

   

   

033

015

048

   

   

045

015

060

   

   

029

014

043

   

   

050

013

063

   

   

041

016

057

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

038

013

051

   

   

050

013

063

   

   

035

012

047
Total : 621 Result : SECOND CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

KHAN MOHAMMAD UZAIR ABDUL WAHAB23321310055 332267 YR

035

015

050

   

   

   

   

044

014

058

   

   

034

017

051

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

029

015

044

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

040

016

056

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

032

012

044

   

   

048

014

062

   

   

033

015

048
Total : 615 Result : SECOND CLASS 

CHAUHAN PRIYANSHU BHARAT23321310056 332268 YR

039

019

058

   

   

   

   

049

016

065

   

   

037

018

055

   

   

050

016

066

   

   

036

016

052

   

   

060

014

074

   

   

046

017

063

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

037

012

049

   

   

055

014

069

   

   

031

016

047
Total : 681 Result : FIRST CLASS 

MOHAMMAD MAKBUL MOHAMMAD RASUL23321310057 332269 YR

046

019

065

   

   

   

   

071

017

088

   

   

048

019

067

   

   

052

017

069

   

   

046

017

063

   

   

067

015

082

   

   

051

018

069

   

   

067

016

083

   

   

040

013

053

   

   

062

016

078

   

   

043

019

062
Total : 779 Result : FIRST CLASS 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (J)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

PLT

TH

100

040

HCP

PR

100

040

PTP

PR

100

040

PTT

TH

100

040

HCT

TH

100

040

BCP

PR

100

040

BCT

TH

100

040

CMP

PR

100

040

CMT

TH

100

040

PGT

TH

100

040

PGP

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10 11

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1100Total Marks :

DESHMUKH MAYUR CHANDRABHAN23321310058 332270 YR

028

019

047

   

   

   

   

052

016

068

   

   

024

016

040

   

   

050

017

067

*

   

*  

002

015

017

   

   

056

015

071

   

   

029

017

046

   

   

068

016

084

   

   

031

014

045

   

   

053

015

068

   

   

031

015

046
Total : 599 Result : FAIL 

MOHAMMAD ATFAN MUHAMMAD AQEEL23321310059 332271 YR

028

015

043

   

   

   

   

041

014

055

   

   

031

014

045

   

   

045

013

058

   

   

028

014

042

   

   

050

014

064

   

   

034

016

050

   

   

064

016

080

   

   

033

012

045

   

   

043

014

057

   

   

030

013

043
Total : 582 Result : SECOND CLASS 

AVEZ AHMAD ABDUL JAMIL23321310061 332272 YR

031

016

047

   

   

   

   

050

015

065

   

   

030

017

047

   

   

050

014

064

*

   

*  

018

014

032

   

   

047

012

059

   

   

033

017

050

   

   

066

016

082

   

   

032

012

044

   

   

042

014

056

   

   

031

013

044
Total : 590 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (S)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

HCP

PR

100

040

DSB

TH

100

040

PHJ

TH

100

040

HCP

TH

100

040

P&T

PR

100

040

P&T

TH

100

040

PC2

PR

100

040

PC2

TH

100

040

PH2

TH

100

040

PH2

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

INAMDAR MONIS KHAN LIYAQUT KHAN2006520019 332273 YX W24  313528

034

016

050

#

#

#

#

#

#

045

015

060

#

#

#

024

016

040

#

#

#

042

014

056

#

#

#

030

017

047

#

#

#

045

014

059

*

#

*  

003

016

019

#

#

#

028

015

043

#

#

#

029

011

040

#

#

#

041

011

052
Total : 466 Result : FAIL 

ABDUL RASHID SHAIKH RAHMAN2006520020 332274 YX W24  313529

023

017

040

#

#

#

#

#

#

041

013

054

*

#

*  

001

017

018

#

#

#

039

014

053

#

#

#

030

016

046

#

#

#

027

014

041

*

#

*  

000

017

017

*

#

*  

002

014

016

*

#

*  

023

009

032

#

#

#

040

010

050
Total : 367 Result : FAIL 

ALI SUFIYAN SHABBIR AHMED2006520041 332275 YX W24  313533

028

017

045

#

#

#

#

#

#

052

014

066

*

#

*  

AB

018

018

#

#

#

040

012

052

#

#

#

027

013

040

#

#

#

038

012

050

*

#

*  

AB

015

015

#

#

#

046

015

061

#

#

#

041

013

054

#

#

#

040

011

051
Total : 452 Result : FAIL 
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                                                           Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education , Mumbai

INSTITUTE : COURSE :00652 - M.s.& G. B. S.Central India Instt. of Pharmacy

RESULT SHEET FOR THE  FINAL YEAR  (S)   EXAMINATION HELD IN  SUMMER 2025  ( INSTITUTE COPY )

PH - Diploma In Pharmacy

HCP

PR

100

040

DSB

TH

100

040

PHJ

TH

100

040

HCP

TH

100

040

P&T

PR

100

040

P&T

TH

100

040

PC2

PR

100

040

PC2

TH

100

040

PH2

TH

100

040

PH2

PR

100

040

1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9 10

STATUS APP.CODENAMEENROLL NOSEAT NO. CF 1000Total Marks :

EHSAAN HAIDER ZEESHAN HAIDER2006520044 332276 YX W24  313534

029

016

045

#

#

#

#

#

#

046

014

060

*

#

*  

008

017

025

#

#

#

040

012

052

*

#

*  

004

013

017

#

#

#

032

013

045

*

#

*  

000

016

016

#

#

#

027

013

040

#

   

031

009

040

#

#

#

041

009

050
Total : 390 Result : FAIL 

KHAN ARSHAAN ASHRAFF2006520050 332277 YX W24  313535

032

016

048

#

#

#

#

#

#

044

014

058

*

#

*  

AB

011

011

#

#

#

040

011

051

*

#

*  

001

013

014

#

#

#

029

013

042

#

#

#

031

015

046

#

#

#

031

011

042

#

#

#

040

011

051

#

#

#

040

006

046
Total : 409 Result : FAIL 
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